Specifications subject to change without notice             Revision 2/27/07 H
MDH Series
 Plastic 4 J-Lead Package
 HCMOS
 Tri-state Function
 Tape and Reel Package Available
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Frequency 1.000MHZ to 125.000MHZ

RECOMMENDED
LAND PATTERN
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:
Plastic
 SMD 4 J-Lead
MD Frequency
Please Consult with MMD Sales Department for any other Parameters or Options
Operating Temperature
Blank = 0°C to +70°C
27 = -20°C to +70°C
48 = -40°C to +85°C
Symmetry
Blank = 40/60%
A = 45/55%
Packaging
Blank = Bulk
T = Tape and Reel
Blank = Not Compliant
F = is Compliant
RoHS Compliant
H = HCMOS
Output
Supply Voltage
Frequency
Stability
015 = ±15 ppm
020 = ±20 ppm
025 = ±25 ppm
050 = ±50 ppm
100 = ±100 ppm
Pin 1 Connection
Blank = No Connection
H = Tri-state
H
3 = +3.3VDC
5 = +5.0VDC
MMD Components, 30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com